OISC GOLF
METRIX

Karkkila
No| | 1/2/3/4/5 67 8 91011 12/13|/14/15 16|17 18/19/20  +/- Sum
Par 3131333 /4|43 |3]|3 63

3/3/3(3|(3/3(4|3/3|3

1 |Juha Huopaniemi 3/14/2 4/4(3/4/3|3/3/3|3(3|3/3|/4|5|2|2|3|+1| 64
2 Vesa Huotelin 413(3(3|2(2|5(4|3|4|3|/3/2 (3|4 ,4|4|3|3|4|+3 | 66
3 Matias Huopaniemi |4 |5 (4|5 (3|4 |4 (3|33 |44 3|4 |3 |47 3|3 |4 +14| 77

Karkkila * 30.06.2024 00:24 (1)


https://discgolfmetrix.com/1642639
https://discgolfmetrix.com/1642639

Avg

Difficulty

Birdie -1

Par 0

Bogey 1
Double Bogey 2
Triple Bogey 3

37| 4
16 | 19

3
5
1
1
1

4
18

3
7
1
1
1

OISC GOLF
METRIX

Hole-by-hole statistics

102034567 8|9 10]11]12 1314 |15 16117 18 |19 20 | Tot R
Par 3/3/3/3|3|/3|/4|3 /33|33 |33 |3|4,4,3|3]|3]63

3
8
1
1
1

43|33 3 |33|33|33(27|33|33| 4 |53|27|27|3.7|69

13/10| 4 |14 |15 9

Karkkila * 30.06.2024 00:24 (2)

111126 20| 2 |3 |17| 6

1 11 6 | 10%
2 2|2 |3|1|2|2)|1]|34|57%
11 1 2 |17 | 28%

2 | 3%

1 1 | 2%


https://discgolfmetrix.com/1642639

